
3.17

2.84

3.31

2.89

2.84

 C43

 S44

 C42

 N41

 C39

 O40

 C38

 C37

 N36

 C34
 O35

 C32

 O33
 C29

 C31

 C30

 C28
 O27

 P24

 O25

 O23

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

Thr 286(A)

Val 272(C)

Met 290(C)

Val 291(C)
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Pns 101(G)

Asn 274(C)

Ser 36(G)

Arg 314(B)

Asn 310(B)

Gly 287(A)


